
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 

No. 
23 

158 
89 

1 
35 
65 
34 
47 
91 
16 
10 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
1 
9 

D N F  

Name 
W il lia m  R a sm usse n  
Matteo Sunseri 
Clement Lee 
Tyler Vance 
Evan Jacobs 
Evan Donnell 
Sayo Haraishi 
Alex Pollard 
Richard James 
Hendrik Webster 
N a tha n  De l  C a rm e n  

Class 
SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SMX 

SM 

SM 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 

Best Tm 
2:09.774 
2:12.529 
2:13.447 
2:15.741 
2:15.494 
2:15.082 
2:14.761 
2:23.211 
2:26.610 
2:27.268 

Diff 

13 .63 7  
23 .87 8  
38 .64 5  
40 .94 1  
41 .48 8  
43 .11 4  

1 : 5 9 .0 5 3  
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 

Total Tm 
17:33.095 
17:46.732 
17:56.973 
18:11.740 
18:14.036 
18:14.583 
18:16.209 
19:32.148 
17:36.542 
17:37.355 

0.000 

Make 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1991 Mazda Miata 
1994 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1990 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1990 Mazda Miata 
1993 Mazda Miata 
2006 Mazda Miata 
1991 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 

Hometown 
Huntington Beach, CA 
San Jose, CA 
San Diego, CA 
Gilbert,AZ 
Encino, CA 
Villa Park, CA 
West Hollywood,CA 
Aliso Viejo, CA 
Trabuco Canyon 
Lompoc, CA 
Calabasas, CA 

Region 
CSCC 
SFR 
CSCC 
CSCC 
CSCC 
CSCC 
CSCC 
CSCC 
CSCC 
CSCC 
CSCC 

Member # 
735226 
709846 
316101 
415755 
549144 
758924 
714578 
729659 
156276 
722305 
677080 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/18/2025 2:53:54 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Chief Steward: Jerry Anderson 

Chairman SOM: Barbara Knox 

Sanction #25-TERG-63945/25-R-63936 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CalClub 

Margin of Victory 

13.637 

Avg. Speed 

70.011 

Best Lap Tm 

2:09.774 

Best Speed 

71.016 

Best Lap by 

23 - William Rasmussen 

 

California Sports Car Club 

Group 4 SM/SMX 

Race Saturday OFFICIAL 

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:13:28 

The Circuit at Buttonwillow  2.560 miles 

11/15/2025 15:05 

 Cal Club Championship Regional/Track Event
November 15-16-2025

The CIRCUIT at Buttonwillow Raceway Park


